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ECMC Departments set up at HEALTHeLINK with Authorized Contact 
This is the person that all new account requests should be sent to 

Ambulatory Specialty Care  
(Cardiac, Orthopedic, COEM)  

Lucia Rossi,  
Rebecca Braun 

lrossi@ecmc.edu 
rbraun@ecmc.edu 

Bariatrics Jackie Diaz jdiaz@ecmc.edu  

Behavioral Health, CPEP Donna Gatti dgatti@ecmc.edu  

Behavioral Health, Main St Ron Budde rbudde@ecmc.edu  

Cleve-Hill Family Practice Sonia (Chada) Williams swilliams6@ecmc.edu  

ED – Providers, mid-levels Carmella Spina CSpina@ecmc.edu  

ED - Residents  Dr. Cloud samclouddo@yahoo.com  

Grider Family Maggie Nichols,  
Anna Bruce-Vanderpuije 

mnichols1@ecmc.edu 
abrucevand@ecmc.edu  

Head and Neck Surgery   Carly Gerretsen cgerretsen@ecmc.edu  

Immunodeficiency Ellen O’Brien,  
Heather Fox 

EObrien@ecmc.edu  
hfox@ecmc.edu  

Internal Medicine (IMC) Daryl Krakowiak DKrakowi@ecmc.edu  

Internal Medicine (IMC) Residents Dr. Smita Bakhai SyBaKHai@buffalo.edu  

Millenium Becky Del Prince bdelprince@ecmc.edu  

Oncology Charlene Cherry CCherry@ecmc.edu  

Staff  (non-clinical users) Mary Jozens-Dingeldey mjozens@ecmc.edu  

Transplant and Kidney Care Kari Lambright klambrig@ecmc.edu  

Wound Care and Hyperbaric Medicine Colleen Charbonne ccharbonne@ecmc.edu  

VIP Primary Care, Dr. Sperry Cynthia Darnley CDarnley@ecmc.edu  
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